LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS NORTH ORANGE COUNTY

CANDIDATES FORUMS

The North Orange County League of Women Voters sponsors nonpartisan candidate forums to give the public the opportunity
to see, hear, and question candidates. The forums allow candidates to give reasons for wanting the office they seek and to tell
of their qualifications.

The forums present the candidates without suggesting that any candidate be supported or opposed. These forums encourage
the voters to make their own decisions about candidates.

DATE/TIME _CITY/SCHOOL DISTRICT ADDRESS HOW TO WATCH
9/22/22 Fullerton Elementary Fullerton College, Rm 229 Live & on
6:00 pm School District 321 E Chapman Ave LWVNOC YouTube
Fullerton Channel
https://www.youtube.com/chann
el/lUC3mQvnEFMypMDHutBvKsI
Elw
9/28/22 City of La Habra City Council Chambers In person & live streamed
5:00 pm 110 E La Habra Blvd on city website
La Habra
9/29/22 Cypress School District Board Room In person
6:00 pm 5816 Corporate Ave,
Ste 100, Cypress
10/3/22 Fullerton Joint Union Board Room In person
6:00 pm High School District 1051 West
Bastanchury

Fullerton


https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC3mQvnFMypMDHutBvKslElw
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC3mQvnFMypMDHutBvKslElw
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC3mQvnFMypMDHutBvKslElw

DATE/TIME CITY/SCHOOL DISTRICT

ADDRESS

10/6/22
6:00 pm

10/10/22
6:00 pm

10/11/22
6:00 pm

10/12/22
5:00 pm

10/12/22

6:30 pm

10/13/22
6:00 pm

10/18/22
6:00 pm

10/19/22

Centralia School District

City of Placentia

Fullerton City Council

Brea Olinda School District

City of Brea

City of Buena Park

City of La Palma

La Habra City School District

Walter Knott MPR
7300 E La Palma, Buena Park

City Council Chambers
401 E. Chapman Ave.
Placentia

City Council Chambers
30 W Commonwealth, Full

Community Rm, A & B
Level 2, 1 Civic Center Cir
Brea

Community Rm, A & B
Level 2, 1 Civic Center Cir
Brea

City Council Chambers
6650 Beach Blvd
Buena Park

Community Center
7821 Walker Street
La Palma

Superintendent’s Office
500 Walnut St
La Habra

HOW TO WATCH

In person

In person & on
Spectrum,

Channel 3,

ATT U-Verse, Ch 99

In person

In person

Spectrum Ch 3,

AT & T Uverse Ch 99
Online,
cityofbrea.net/BreaTV

Same as Brea Olinda

School District

In person, on BP TV,
Channel 3/99. Online
at Buenapark.com

In person

In person



