LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS NORTH ORANGE COUNTY

CANDIDATES FORUMS

The North Orange County League of Women Voters sponsors nonpartisan candidate forums to give the public the opportunity to see, hear, and question candidates. The forums allow candidates to give reasons for wanting the office they seek and to tell of their qualifications.

The forums present the candidates without suggesting that any candidate be supported or opposed. These forums encourage the voters to make their own decisions about candidates.

DATE/TIME	CITY/SCHOOL DISTRICT	ADDRESS	HOW TO WATCH
9/22/22 6:00 pm	Fullerton Elementary School District	Fullerton College, Rm 229 321 E Chapman Ave Fullerton	Live & on LWVNOC YouTube Channel https://www.youtube.com/chanrel/UC3mQvnFMypMDHutBvKslef
9/28/22 5:00 pm	City of La Habra	City Council Chambers 110 E La Habra Blvd La Habra	In person & live streamed on city website
9/29/22 6:00 pm	Cypress School District	Board Room 5816 Corporate Ave, Ste 100, Cypress	In person
10/3/22 6:00 pm	Fullerton Joint Union High School District	Board Room 1051 West Bastanchury Fullerton	In person

DATE/TIME	CITY/SCHOOL DISTRICT	ADDRESS	HOW TO WATCH
10/6/22 6:00 pm	Centralia School District	Walter Knott MPR 7300 E La Palma, Buena Park	In person
10/10/22 6:00 pm	City of Placentia	City Council Chambers 401 E. Chapman Ave. Placentia	In person & on Spectrum, Channel 3, ATT U-Verse, Ch 99
10/11/22 6:00 pm	Fullerton City Council	City Council Chambers 30 W Commonwealth, Full	In person
10/12/22 5:00 pm	Brea Olinda School District	Community Rm, A & B Level 2, 1 Civic Center Cir Brea	In person Spectrum Ch 3, AT & T Uverse Ch 99 Online, cityofbrea.net/BreaTV
10/12/22 6:30 pm	City of Brea	Community Rm, A & B Level 2, 1 Civic Center Cir Brea	Same as Brea Olinda School District
10/13/22 6:00 pm	City of Buena Park	City Council Chambers 6650 Beach Blvd Buena Park	In person, on BP TV, Channel 3/99. Online at Buenapark.com
10/18/22 6:00 pm	City of La Palma	Community Center 7821 Walker Street La Palma	In person
10/19/22	La Habra City School District	Superintendent's Office 500 Walnut St La Habra	In person